

MACP No. 143/18
Jyoti Bisht Vs. Vikas & Ors.

08.10.2021

Virtual Hearing (Circular No 7224-44//Judl. Br./(East)/KKD/Delhi dated 30.09.2021).

Present : Sh. Rahul Khandelwal, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.
None for R-1.
Sh. Pradeep Kumar Gupta, Ld. Counsel for R-2 / UPSRTC.

To come up for framing of issues on **30.11.2021**.

(Vivek Kumar Gulia)
PO MACT(East)/KKD/Delhi
08.10.2021