

1 MACT 143/18
JYOTI BISHT Vs. VIKAS

01.03.2024

**One regular Steno is on CCL from 19.02.2024 to
06.03.2024.**

Present: Sh. Rahul Lal, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
None for R1.
Sh. Pradeep Kumar Gupta, Ld. Counsel for
R2/UPSRTC.

Process has not come back.

Put up for purpose fixed on **04.06.2024.**

(Mayuri Singh)

**P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
01/03/2024**